CISI Insurance Acknowledgement Form

Center for Global Engagement

Columbus State University mandates that every CSU student studying abroad must have international health insurance coverage. This includes the following study abroad programs:

faculty led, exchange, direct enrollment, international international independent study programs.	al internships, international research and
As a CSU student, I participation in a study abroad program requires that I be coverage.	
Columbus State University, through the University S health insurance coverage through Cultural Insurance \$1.25 per day. Every student must have insurance cover Students will be enrolled in the coverage by the Center	Services International (CISI) at a cost of rage for the entire length of their program.
The cost of CISI Insurance is included in all program participating in exchange and direct enrollment program the Center for Global Engagement for the length of purchased no later than one month before the start date	ms must purchase CISI Insurance through their program. CISI Insurance must be
Student Print Full Name	909 CSU ID #
Signature of Student	
Signature of Study Abroad Coordinator	 Date